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U.S. District Court 

Southern District of New York 

Notice of Electronic Filing 

The following transaction was entered by
5/14/2021 
Case Name: USA v. Maxwell 
Case Number: 1:20-cr-00330-AJN 
Filer: USA 
Document Number:283 

on 5/14/2021 at 6:57 PM EDT and filed on 

Docket Text: 
LETTER by USA as to Ghislaine Maxwell addressed to Judge Alison J. Nathan from AUSAs 

dated May 14, 2021 re: 
Proposed Redactions to Defendant's Letter re BSF Subpoena Document filed by USA. 

1:20-cr-00330-AJN-1 Notice has been electronically mailed to: 

caseview.ecf@usdoj.gov, usanys.ecf®usdoj.gov 
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Bobbi C Stemheim bc@stemheimlaw.com, bcstemheim@mac.com, ecf@sternheimlaw.com 

Christian R. Everdell ceverdell@cohengressencom, autodocket@cohengresser.com 

David Boies , II dboies@bsflIp.com, NYC_Managing_Clerk@bsflIp.com 

Jeffrey S. Pagliuca jpagliuca@hmflaw.com, nsimmons@hmflaw.com 

aseView.ECF@usdoj.gov, 

Laura A. Menninger Imenninger@hmflaw.com, alundberg@lunflaw.com, hrogers@hrnflaw.com, 
nsimmons@hmflaw.com 

Mark Stewart Cohen mcohen@cohengresser.com, autodocket@cohengresser.com, 
managingclerksoffice@cohengresser.com, Mark-Cohen-1234@ectpacerpro.com 

II=II=aseView.ECF@usdoj.gov, 
USANYS.ECF@USD0J.G0V 

Sigrid S. McCawley smecawley@bsfflp.com, achristie@bsfllp.com, lambersley@bsfflp.com, 
NYC Managing_Cledc@ballp.com, sigrid-mccawley-4908@ecfpacerpro.com 

1:20-cr-00330-AJN-1 Notice has been delivered by other means to: 

The following document(s) are associated with this transaction: 

Document description:Main Document 
Original filename:n/a 
Electronic document Stamp: 
[STAMP dcecfStamp_ID=1008691343 [Date=5/14/2021] [FileNumber=25896604-
0] [53bfd29d7a3 fl fedb6f60a03bff64aa9fd8b5beda4b86a0d900d044ebd134d2f51 
051e0183c635ebee4afbe3905c3a3ed96f6682c0f8ee7ca8f4b77ed038f478]] 
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